
 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025 
 

EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS - 2024-2025 

TERM 1 
APRIL 

 

4th April Thursday New Session Commences 
Orientation for Students 

Timing :  
Nur & K.G : 8:30am - 9:30am 
 Cl I & Above : 8:30am- 11:30am 

5th April Friday 

8th  -  13th  April  
Normal Classes 

Timing : 
Nur & K.G : 8:30am-10:00am 
CL I & above :  8:30am -1:30pm 

11th   April Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday * 

14th April Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 

 
15th April Monday 

Change in Timing for Classes K.G and Above  
Day scholars : 8:30am - 2:00 pm 
Day boarders: 8:30am- 4:45 pm 
 

21stApril Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday 

22nd April Monday Earth Day Celebration  

27thApril Saturday Volley Ball (Boys) Inter House 

MAY 
 

1st  May Wednesday International Worker's Day  Holiday 

2nd May Thursday Change in Timing for Nursery  8:30 - 12:00 noon 

6th May Monday 1ST UNIT TESTS FOR CLASSES I - X BEGIN 

7th May Tuesday Rabindra Jayanti Celeration (Skit by Cl X) 

8th May Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti   Holiday 

11thMay Saturday Throw Ball (Girls) Inter House 

17th May Friday Inter Class Junior Choral Recitation (Nur-IV) 

18th May Saturday Inter Class Senior Choral Recitation (V-X) 

23rd May Thursday Buddha Purnima Holiday 

JUNE 
 

5th June Wednesday World Environment Day Celebration (Skit by Cl IX) 

6th & 7th June Project Assignment for Mid Term to be given to the students 

6th June Thursday Junior/Senior Inter House Spell Bee Competition 

7th June Friday 1st P.T.M and Unit Test Report Card 

 
8th - 30th June - SUMMER BREAK 

 
 



JULY 
 

1st -7th July - SUMMER BREAK 

8th July Monday Classes Resume after Summer Holiday  

12th July Friday Bhanu Bhakta Jayanti Celebration (Skit by Cl VIII) 

13th July Saturday Bhanu Bhakta Jayanti Holiday 

17th July Wednesday Muharram Holiday 

20th July Saturday Inter House Table Tennis 

26th July Friday Junior Quiz Competition (III-VI) 

 
AUGUST 

 

5th August Monday Skit by Cl VII 

10th August Saturday Senior  Quiz Competition (VII-X) 

14thAugust Wednesday Foundation Day Celebration (HIMALI'S GOT TALENT)   

15th August Thursday Independence Day Celebration 

19th August Monday Raksha Bandhan Holiday 

26th August Monday Janamastami Holiday 

30th August Friday  Open Day (Nur - V) 

31stAugust Saturday Open Day (VI - X) 

 
SEPTEMBER 

 

5th September Thursday Teachers Day Celebration  

16th September Monday Fateh Doaz Daham Holiday 

17th September Tuesday Biswakarma Puja Holiday 

13th  - 30th Sept HALF YEARLY EXAM FOR CLASSES NURSERY TO X  BEGINS 

 

TERM 2 
 

OCTOBER 
 

1st October Tuesday Term 2 commences - Normal Classes 

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti  Holiday 

7th October Monday Skit by Cl VI 

8th October Tuesday 2 nd P.T.M  & Mid Term Report Card Distribution 

9th - 20th October -  DURGA PUJA HOLIDAY 

21st  October Monday Classes Resume 

26th October Saturday Inter House Group Musical Competition(VI-X) 

30th October Wednesday Diwali Celebration  

30th October Wednesday Junior sit and Draw / Senior Rangoli Making Competition 

31st October - 10th November- KALI PUJA/DIWALI/BHAI TIKA/CHHAT PUJA HOLIDAYS 

NOVEMBER 
 

11th November Monday  Classes Resume 

12th November Tuesday 2ND UNIT TESTS FOR CLASSES I - IX BEGIN 

14th November Thursday Children's Day Celebration  

15th November Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday 

22nd November Friday Junior Elocution Competition (I-V) 

23rdNovember Saturday Senior Elocution Competition (VI - X) 



 

P.S: The school and office will remain closed on 1st Saturday of every month . 

 

Inter House Events  dates  are  Subject to change 

Please note that there may be changes due to unforeseen circumstances. If there are 
changes, you shall be informed in advance through a separate notice. 

Holidays that are dependent on sighting of the moon may change. Changes will be 
informed in advance. 

Dates and Time  for the PTM and REPORT CARD will be posted later 

Dates for the Unit Tests, Mid Term and Final Term will be Posted 2weeks prior to the 
exam date. 
In case of an exam day being lost, the exam cancelled will move to the last day and the 
other exams shall continue as scheduled. 

 

25th November Monday Skit by Cl V 

28th November Thursday HIMALI DAY ( Mini School Fete) 

DECEMBER 
 

6th December Friday Futsal (VI-X) 

14th December Saturday 3rd PTM for Classes II - IV 

20th December Friday Senior Debate 

21st December Saturday 3rd PTM for Classes VI - X 

21st December Saturday Pre-Christmas Celebration (Skit by Cl IV) 

22nd December - 5th January -  WINTER BREAK 

JANUARY - 2025 
 

6th January Monday Classes Resume after Winter Holidays 

11th January Saturday Inter-House Badminton Tournament 

12th January Sunday Swami Vivekananda Jayanti Holiday 

18th January Saturday Volley Ball (Teachers Vs Students) 

23rd  January Thursday Birthday of Netaji Subash Chandra Bose Holiday 

25th January Friday JUNIOR SPORTS (Nur - V) 

26th January Sunday Republic Day Holiday 

FEBRUARY 
 

2nd February Sunday Swaraswati Puja  Holiday 

8th February Saturday ART & CRAFT /SCIENCE EXHIBITION  

15thFebruary Saturday Mixed Badminton Tournament (Teachers Vs Students) 

26th February Wednesday Maha Shivratri  Holiday 

28th February Friday PRIZE DISTRIBUTION CEREMONY 

MARCH 
 

3rd -15th  March PROMOTION EXAM FOR CLASSES NURSERY TO IX BEGINS    

15th March Saturday SESSION BREAK AFTER 11:30AM 

20th March  Thursday  FINAL TERM RESULTS  

APRIL  
 

3RD APRIL THURSDAY - NEW SESSION  COMMENCES 


